13. Benefizlauf Diendorf am 08.10.2017

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Langstrecke / Bruttozeit

Platz AK

1 Manner
2 Manner
3 Méanner
4 Manner
5 Manner
6 Manner
7 Manner
8 Manner
9 Méanner
10 Méanner
11 Frauen
12 Frauen
13 Frauen
14 Frauen

Platz AK Strecke
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m

0 10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m
10000m

AP OWONRPPOO~NOOOONMWNLPRE

Zeit (brutto)
00:38:27
00:39:00
00:39:16
00:43:48
00:43:52
00:45:01
00:45:42
00:47:03
00:50:09
00:51:36
00:52:04
00:54:17
01:04:12
01:04:13

Zeit (netto)
00:38:27
00:39:00
00:39:16
00:43:48
00:43:52
00:45:01
00:45:42
00:47:03
00:50:09
00:51:36
00:52:04
00:54:17
01:04:12
01:04:13

StNr.
341
347
350
353
349
348
346
412
351
345
352
342
354
343

Name

Schleicher, Wolfgang
Koller, Georg

Lippert, Markus
Walch, Robert
Dechant, Peter
Blank, Thomas
Bernhard, Josef
Ficht, Stefan
Lehmeier, Josef
Bartnicki, Robert
Bauer, Marie-Christin
Scherb, Karin
Skenderovic, Aura
Schlagenhaufer, Tanja

JG

1966
1962
1965
1958
1959
1970
1970
1972
1954
1990
1993
1976
1982
1978

= B3 ERS ES ERS EAS ERS 2

=

W

Verein

TSV DETAG Wernberg

TB Weiden

Schitzenverein Wolsendorf
TB Weiden

BC Burglengenfeld
Schlossparkrunners Neusath
ohne Verein

SG Niedermurach-Pertolzhofen
DJK Ensdorf

Zahntechnik Reil GmbH
ohne Verein
MartinWeinfurterTraining
Wintersportverein Nabburg
Wintersportverein Nabburg
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